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Quote Worksheet
| Base Price $40,600.00 |
Dest Charge $1,495.00 ‘
| Total Options o ) ,  $4,440.00
| i R , f = _ Subtotal  $46,535.00]
| WEATHERGUARD TOOL BOX ) | - $896.00
L] rNL] Y _ Subtotal Pre-Tax Adjustments  $896.00
}Lesé Customer Discount _ S - _ B _ ($1g_,462.00)}
1 i o O e R = R Subtotal Discount  ($12,462.00)
| Trade-In - _ _ __ _ - , - $0.oo!
'Excluded from Sales Tax % ~ Subtotal Trade-In ~ $0.00
| ' Taxable Price  $34,969.00|
|Sales Tax i - %00
1 i { |4 Subtotal Taxes | L Y $0.00]
e ; ~ Subtotal Post-Tax Adjustments © $0.00]
| i ; B RiaE ; Total Sales Price $34,969.00
Comments:

STATE OF COLORADO AWARD 113483

Dealer Signature / Date Customer Signature / Date
Window Sticker
SUMMARY
[Fleet] 2019 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 (CK10743) 4WD Crew Cab 157" Custom MSRP:$40,600.00

Interior:Jet Black, Cloth seat trim
Exterior 1:Summit White
Exterior 2:No color has been selected.

Engine, 5.3L EcoTec3 V8

This document contains information considered Confidential belween GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure, Prices,
specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, laxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region.
Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's
input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided,
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Transmission, 6-speed automatic, electronically controlled

OPTIONS
CODE
CK10743

1CX
5H1
A52
BTV
C49
Ccs5Y
CGN
CTT
FES
G80
GAZ
GuUe
H1T
IOR
Ju
KNP
L82
MYC
N10
NZP
PCX
QAE
QTs
RIA
UF2
utJ

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information

specifications, and availability are subj
Performance figures are guidelines on

MODEL

[Fleet] 2019 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 (CK10743) 4WD Crew Cab
157" Custom

OPTIONS

Custom Preferred Equipment Group

Key equipment, two additional keys for single key system.
Seats, front 40/20/40 split-bench

Remote vehicle starter system

Defogger, rear-window electric

GVWR, 7100 Ibs. (3221 kg)

Chevytec spray-on bedliner, Black with Chevrolet logo
Hitch Guidance

Emissions, Federal requirements

Differential, heavy-duty locking rear

Summit White

Rear axle, 3.42 ratio

Jet Black, Cloth seat trim

Audio system, Chevrolet Infotainment 3 system

Trailer brake controller, integrated

Cooling, auxiliary external transmission oil cooler

Engine, 5.3L EcoTec3 V8

Transmission, 6-speed automatic, electronically controlled
Exhaust, dual with polished outlets

Wheels, 20" x 9" (50.8 cm x 22.9 cm) silver painted aluminum
Custom Convenience Package

Tires, P275/60R20SL all-terrain, blackwall

Tailgate, gate function manual

LPO, All-weather floor liners

LED Cargo Area Lighting

Theft-deterrent system, unauthorized entry

Inc.
Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

MSRP
$40,600.00

$0.00
$45.00
$0.00

$545.00

$0.00
$395.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$275.00

$1,395.00
$0.00

$0.00
$800.00

$200.00

$210.00
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VaK LPO, Molded splash guards, Black $180.00
282 Trailering Package $395.00
o Battery, heavy-duty 720 cold-cranking amps/80 Amp-hr, Inc.
maintenance-free
SUBTOTAL $45,040.00
Adjustments Total $0.00
Destination Charge $1,495.00
TOTAL PRICE $46,535.00

FUEL ECONOMY
Est City:15 MPG
Est Highway:21 MPG
Est Highway Cruising Range:504.00 mi
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