

John Elway Chevrolet - Fleet Director

Mark McMunn | 720.284.5255 | mmcmunn@elwaydealers.net





[Fleet] 2019 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 (CK10743) 4WD Crew Cab 157" (5)

5873

Quote Worksheet

Quote vvoiranteet	MSRP
Dana Bridge	\$40,600.00
Base Price	\$1,495.00
Dest Charge	\$4,440.00
Total Options Subtota	al \$46,535.00
WEATHERGUARD TOOL BOX	\$896.00
Subtotal Pre-Tax Adjustment	s \$896.00
1 Out and Discount	(\$12,462.00)
Less Customer Discount Subtotal Discour	nt (\$12,462.00)
Trade-In	\$0.00
Excluded from Sales Tax Subtotal Trade-	ln \$0.00
Taxable Pric	se \$34,969.00
CONTROL TO THE STATE OF THE STA	\$0.00
Sales Tax Subtotal Taxe	es \$0.00
Subtotal Post-Tax Adjustmen	ts \$0.00
Total Sales Pric	ce \$34,969.00

Comments:

STATE OF COLORADO AWARD 113483

Dealer Signature / Date

Customer Signature / Date

Window Sticker

SUMMARY

[Fleet] 2019 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 (CK10743) 4WD Crew Cab 157" Custom

MSRP:\$40,600.00

Interior: Jet Black, Cloth seat trim

Exterior 1:Summit White

Exterior 2:No color has been selected.

Engine, 5.3L EcoTec3 V8

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.



John Elway Chevrolet - Fleet Director

Mark McMunn | 720.284.5255 | mmcmunn@elwaydealers.net

[Fleet] 2019 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 (CK10743) 4WD Crew Cab 157" (5)

Transmission, 6-speed automatic, electronically controlled

Transmission, 6-	speed automatic, electronically controlled	1001000 00000	Acting at the violence of the l
OPTIONS			MODE
CODE	MODEL		MSRP
CK10743	[Fleet] 2019 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 (CK10743) 4WD Crew Cab 157" Custom		\$40,600.00
	OPTIONS		
1CX	Custom Preferred Equipment Group		\$0.00
5H1	Key equipment, two additional keys for single key system.		\$45.00
A52	Seats, front 40/20/40 split-bench		\$0.00
BTV	Remote vehicle starter system	Inc.	
C49	Defogger, rear-window electric	Inc.	
C5Y	GVWR, 7100 lbs. (3221 kg)	Inc.	
CGN	Chevytec spray-on bedliner, Black with Chevrolet logo		\$545.00
CTT	Hitch Guidance	Inc.	× 53
FE9	Emissions, Federal requirements		\$0.00
G80	Differential, heavy-duty locking rear		\$395.00
GAZ	Summit White		\$0.00
GU6	Rear axle, 3.42 ratio		\$0.00
H1T	Jet Black, Cloth seat trim		\$0.00
IOR	Audio system, Chevrolet Infotainment 3 system		\$0.00
JL1	Trailer brake controller, integrated		\$275.00
KNP	Cooling, auxiliary external transmission oil cooler	Inc.	
L82	Engine, 5.3L EcoTec3 V8		\$1,395.00
MYC	Transmission, 6-speed automatic, electronically controlled		\$0.00
N10	Exhaust, dual with polished outlets	Inc.	
NZP	Wheels, 20" x 9" (50.8 cm x 22.9 cm) silver painted aluminum		\$0.00
PCX	Custom Convenience Package		\$800.00
QAE	Tires, P275/60R20SL all-terrain, blackwall		\$200.00
QT5	Tailgate, gate function manual	Inc.	
RIA	LPO, All-weather floor liners		\$210.00
UF2	LED Cargo Area Lighting	Inc.	wi
UTJ	Theft-deterrent system, unauthorized entry	Inc.	

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.

Data Version: 7380. Data Updated: Jan 6, 2019 9:36:00 PM PST.



John Elway Chevrolet - Fleet Director

Mark McMunn 720.284.5255 | mmcmunn@elwaydealers.net

	[Fleet] 2019 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 (CK10743) 4WD Crew Cab 157" (5)	
VQK	LPO, Molded splash guards, Black	\$180.00
Z82	Trailering Package	\$395.00
-	Battery, heavy-duty 720 cold-cranking amps/80 Amp-hr, Inc. maintenance-free	
	SUBTOTAL	\$45,040.00
	Adjustments Total	\$0.00
	Destination Charge	\$1,495.00
	TOTAL PRICE	\$46,535.00

FUEL ECONOMY

Est City:15 MPG

Est Highway:21 MPG

Est Highway Cruising Range:504.00 mi

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.

Data Version: 7380. Data Updated: Jan 6, 2019 9:36:00 PM PST.